
TECHNI AL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

1

L

J

4

5

6

7

R

I

Name of Procuring Agency.

N/ethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bio Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:10

Technical
Marks

(if applicable)

Ru le/Regu i ationiS B D*i Pol icyl
tsasis for Technical

Rejection i Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP Rules,

2004.

l

lName of Bidder

ItM/s Shah Gee l:nterprises (Pvt) Ltd Lahore

[//s Black Steel (Pvt) Ltd Lahore

Tech nically Responsive

Technically non-Responsive
Due to non provision of tendereij
material of similar or higher ratirrr.;

during last Five years and also
does not fulfill the Design/

[\lanufacturing experience as laid
down in bidding documents.

Ma nager (Procurement)
PMU MEPCO Multan

.W_q QMEAN Y -LID -MU]:IA N

$i[q le StageJwo Env_elqpe

Eql h egg c u re m e n t of T ra n s m i s s i o n !_Lne l-lefdWa re.

Tender No. 1412022

I5487838E.

08.09.2022 .4 10:30

98.09..2022 at l1-00

rwo (02)

As petlrddrng*dasqlqe$

As under::

I

I



TECHNICAL EVA UATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

2

aJ

4

5

6

7

B

I

Name of Procuring Agency:

N/ethod of Procu rement.

Title of Procurement:

fender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref No (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

Name of Bidder

s EIVCO lndustries (Pvt) Ltd Lahore

Sinqle Staqe Two Envelep

or

Tender No.1712022

T54B7B3BE

08.09.2022 at 1 '1 :1 5

9Q.09..2022 at 11.45

one (ot t

As per biddi nq document

As under:-

Technical
Marks

(if applicable)

Ma

POWER CON/IPANY LT

lnsulators

Rule/Regulation/SBD./Pol icy/
Basis for Technical

Rejection / Acceptance as
Per Rule 35 of PP Rules,

2004.

10

I

Technically Responsive

rocurement)
PMU MEPCO MuItan

I

l



TECHNICAL EVA UATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

1

2

3

4

tr

b

1

ti

I

Name of Procuring Agency:

lVethod of Procurement.

Title of Procurement:

Tender Inquiry No.:

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE).

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid OpeninE

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

MIIIAN El LEIB r c l]Q W_E B!_Q_I{PANL L r D, M!lr__-r_A N

Sinqle Staqe Two Envelope

For the procurement of Qentrelllables

Tender Np.-22Q922

fa4q80t9E

20.09.2022 a|11.15

2C.49.2022 at 11'45

One 01

As per bidding document

As-ulel1fl

Technical
Marks

(if applicable)

RulelRegulation/SBD*/Pol icy/
Basis for Technical

Rejection / Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP Rules,

2004.

Tech nicaliy Responsive

IName of Bidder

lVl/s Newage Cables (Pvt) Ltd Lahore

*uMun'
PMU MEPCO Multan.

T

I

I

I
I

I

I


